VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Iltem 96
Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

Item 96 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2017

Second Year - FY2018

Regulation of Business Practices (55200)
Regulation of Grain Commodity Sales (55207)

Regulation of Weights and Measures and Motor Fuels (55212)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$3,319,418
$98,514

$3,220,904

$3,126,131

$193,287

$3,170,818
$98,514

$3,072,304

$2,977,531

$193,287
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