## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB5001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Item 96 Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

Item 96 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Regulation of Business Practices (55200)	\$3,319,418	\$3,170,818
Regulation of Grain Commodity Sales (55207)	\$98,514	\$98,514
Regulation of Weights and Measures and Motor Fuels (55212) Fund Sources:	\$3,220,904	\$3,072,304
General	\$3,126,131	\$2,977,531
Special	\$193,287	\$193,287